particularly described on Exhibit A attached hereto and incorporated herein (“Property”), which 
is currently zoned AG, Agricultural Zoning District.  

B. Developer intends to develop the Property into a single-family site condominium 

project (the “Project”) consisting of fifty-five (55) units (“Units”) and consisting of 
approximately one- hundred-twenty-eight (128) acres.  

C. In relation to development of the Project, Developer applied for approval of an 
amendment to the Township’s Zoning Ordinance to amend the Township Zoning Map and 
rezone the property to Residential Planned Unit Development (“RPUD”).

[...]

system throughout the Project and an off-site pathway connection to the existing bikepath on 
Bauer Road.  

NOW, THEREFORE, it is hereby agreed as follows: 

1. SUMMARY DESCRIPTION OF THE PROJECT 

The Project covers an area comprising approximately one-hundred-twenty-eight (128) 
acres, located generally at Challis Road and Bauer Road in the Township.  Developer is 
proposing to develop a single family residential condominium project that generally meets the 
requirements of the Zoning Ordinance and that is consistent with the conditions imposed in the